DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CAN252519883

CAN219620689
CAN473628904

CAN30854434

CAN42551086

CAN317819234
CANG624859
CAN352312171
CAN86371348
CAN316419084
CAN83971334
CAN587320061

CAN505127956

1346

Student Name
BRIAN ZHANG

SERAPHINE PEYTON ZHANG
LE KY NAM

MAY ME CHAN MYAE
YEOH Y| SHUEN

RYU SHEALTIEL A. BERTOSO
CHATDANAI LIMSIRIRANGSAN
GLENN NORIYUKI KHUANG
ABIGAIL LOKE YU QI
DHANUSHKA LAKSHMIPATHY
HOO JORDAN

YILE CHEN

NGUYEN PHONG CHAU

Student School

CENTRAL COAST GRAMMAR
SCHOOL

SD PELITA CEMERLANG
ABEKA ACADEMY
DIPLOMATIC SCHOOL YANGON

SJK (C) KWANG HWA SUNGAI
NIBONG

LAGUNA COLLEGE

KRABI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
MUTIARA BANGSA 3 SCHOOL
SJKC PUAY CHAI 2

VELAMMAL NEW GEN SCHOOL
SJKC JALAN DAVIDSON
WAVERLEY CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Percentile

100

100
99.78

99.7

99.63

99.63
99.48
99.48
99.33
99.33
99.33
99.33

99.33

Country
Australia

Indonesia
Vietham

Myanmar
Malaysia

Philippines
Thailand
Indonesia
Malaysia
India
Malaysia
Australia

Vietham



