

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 1346

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN252519883	BRIAN ZHANG	CENTRAL COAST GRAMMAR SCHOOL	100	Australia
1	CAN219620689	SERAPHINE PEYTON ZHANG	SD PELITA CEMERLANG	100	Indonesia
3	CAN473628904	LE KY NAM	ABEKA ACADEMY	99.78	Vietnam
4	CAN30854434	MAY ME CHAN MYAE	DIPLOMATIC SCHOOL YANGON	99.7	Myanmar
5	CAN42551086	YEOH YI SHUEN	SJK (C) KWANG HWA SUNGAI NIBONG	99.63	Malaysia
5	CAN317819234	RYU SHEALTIEL A. BERTOSO	LAGUNA COLLEGE	99.63	Philippines
7	CAN624859	CHATDANAI LIMSIRIRANGSAN	KRABI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.48	Thailand
7	CAN352312171	GLENN NORIYUKI KHUANG	MUTIARA BANGSA 3 SCHOOL	99.48	Indonesia
9	CAN86371348	ABIGAIL LOKE YU QI	SJKC PUAY CHAI 2	99.33	Malaysia
9	CAN316419084	DHANUSHKA LAKSHMIPATHY	VELAMMAL NEW GEN SCHOOL	99.33	India
9	CAN83971334	HOO JORDAN	SJKC JALAN DAVIDSON	99.33	Malaysia
9	CAN587320061	YILE CHEN	WAVERLEY CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	99.33	Australia
9	CAN505127956	NGUYEN PHONG CHAU	NEWTON GRAMMAR SCHOOL	99.33	Vietnam